Position

Dir-Nutrition Services

Nutr Srvs Bookkeeper

Secretary II-Nutr Srvs

Warehouse Delivery Driver

Nutr Srvs Supervisor Il

Nutr Srvs Supervisor Ill

Ns Delivery Driver

Account Clerk |

Custodian |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division
Nutrition Services
Division

Total Wages

$96,246

$49,959

$44,517

$40,569

$38,705

$33,031

$23,875

$21,174

$14,733

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,455

$11,365

$10,735

$4,625

$10,166

$9,899

$8,439

$6,554

$1,684



