Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir-Nutrition Services		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$96,246	\$16,455
Nutr Srvs Bookkeeper		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$49,959	\$11,365
Secretary II-Nutr Srvs		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$44,517	\$10,735
Warehouse Delivery Driver		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$40,569	\$4,625
Nutr Srvs Supervisor III		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$38,705	\$10,166
Nutr Srvs Supervisor III		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$33,031	\$9,899
Ns Delivery Driver		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$23,875	\$8,439
Account Clerk I		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$21,174	\$6,554
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Nutrition Services Division	\$14,733	\$1,684